SSFTAID

[ID5487257
[ID5422900
[ID5725216
[ID6480921
[ID5504350
[ID6116077
[ID5433014
[ID4455420
[ID5959837
[ID5478601
[ID5461640
[ID5583848
[ID5772740
[ID4849174
[ID4648134
[ID5173085
[ID5173089
[ID4453102
[ID4493270
[ID4348319
[ID4417118
[ID4976029
[ID5599046
[ID5840259
[ID5045168
[ID5433016
[ID4849186
[ID5940776
[ID4903420
[ID5412348
[ID5235969
[ID4230318
[ID4489641
[ID4337251
[ID5314427
[ID4643964
[ID4885724
[ID3843682
[ID4832885
[ID3897497
[ID4832818
[ID4590240
[ID3881211
[ID3532226
[ID3025213
[ID1785692
[ID5089909
[ID3629205
[ID3122362
[ID1785689
[ID3254029

Férnamn
Marta
Malwa
Molly
Josefine
Idun
Amelia
Iris
Elise
Emil
Kurt
Oliver
Philip
John
Ebba
Greta
Julia
Klara
Lova
Ally
Melina
Mollie
Julia
Molly
Jouline
Elsa
Alma
Lowis
Lisa
Oskar
Theodor
Oliver
Agnes
Mikaela
Ebba
Emina
Ida
Lovisa
Greta
Astrid
Hanna
Comnelia
Linnéa
Maja
Moa
Lilyrose
Elin
Nike
Livia
Nils
Anna-Karin
Torunn

Efternamn
Tell
Becker Persson
Kjellsson
Nerpin
Dennbrink
Carlsson
Myrelid
Wastvind
Becker
Almaqvist
Kjellsson
Wennl6f
Trafvenfelt
Trafvenfelt
Jansson
Blomkvist
Blomkvist
Wastvind
Almaqvist
Holm
Carlsson
Lillje
Lindkvist
Nerpin
Becker
Myrelid
Becker Persson
Engstedt
Lillje
Wennl6f
Hagman
Lindgren
Ofverstrdm
Jakobsson
Resulovic
Bolin Ahlander
Arvidsson
Lillje
Engstedt
Nyquist
Bergstrom
Blomkvist
Jansson
Lindgren
Gaudin
Nyquist
Persson
Carlsson
Ahlander
Nyquist
Liljehult

Startnr GS

NOoO oA WD =

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
57
58

Startnr SL
100
102
104
103

106
101
105
109
112
110
113
111
118
124
114
123
125
126
119
117
115
122
116
121
120
127
128
131
130
132
144
141
136
134
138
140
137
143
142
139
135
148
146
149
150
151
147
152
155
157

Klass
D0-8
D0-8
D0-8
D0-8
D0-8
D0-8
D0-8
D0-8
HO0-8
HO0-8
H0-8
HO0-8
H0-8
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
H9-10
H9-10
H9-10
D11-12
D11-12
D11-12
D11-12
D11-12
D11-12
D11-12
D11-12
D11-12
D11-12
D11-12
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
D 13-14
H13-14
D17-
D17-



[ID1395008
[ID3227812
[ID2370578
[ID1589506
[ID3202119
[ID4077846
[ID300269

Karin

Maria Elisabeth
Henrik

Tobias

Tobias

Mikael
Andreas

Wastvind
Persson
Lillje
Franck
Gaudin
Blomkvist
Nyquist

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

154
156

160
161
159
158

D17-
D17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17-



